
LUNCHEON SPECIALS
Avoiloble 1 1:30 am - 3:U) pn, Monday - Soturdoy (Except Holidoys)

Served with choice of steaned white rice or brown rice and

hot & sour soup, wonton soup or egg drop mup

No Substitution Pleose,

Sweet and Sour Pork 5.95
Shredded Pork in Black Bean Sauce 5.95
Sweet & Sour Chicken 5.95
Diced Chicken with Cashew Nuts 5.95
Sliced Chicken with Broccoli 5.95
Moo Goo Gai Pan 5.95
Ginger Chicken with String Beans 5.95
Sliced Beef with Assorted Vegetables 6.25
Shredded Beef Szechuan Style 6.25
Sweet & Sour Shrimp 6.50
Shrimp in Lobster Sauce 6.50
Shrimp with Assorted Vegetables 6.50
Shrimp in Garlic Sauce 6.50
Broccoli Flowerettes in Garlic Sauce 5.75
Buddhist Delight 5.75
Vegetables & Bean Curd in Garlic Sauce 5.75
ChOW Mein porf, EeetChkken,shrimporVegetorion. 5.75

LO Mein Pork,Euthkken,5hrimporVegetorion. 5.75

Fried RiCe porr, Eeef,Chkken,shrinporVeqetorian. 5.75

OUR CHEF RECOMMENDS
Crispy Sesame Chicken

I House Special Chicken

I Chicken Amazing

I Mala Chicken
Sizzling Chicken or Beef Platter
Triple Delight
Boneless Duck with Pine Nuts

! Mala Shrimp or Scallops

I Prawn Amazing

I Tangerine Beef

JAPANESE LUNCH SPECIALS
Served I I:30 an - 3:00 pm

Servedwith misosoup

Choice of Californio, cucumber,0v0c0do, Alasko, tuno.

6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
7.25
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

8.50

12.50

1 6 . 5 0

10.95
1 1 . 9 5

283 US Route 4E

Rutland, VT 05701

TEL: 8O2.773.3388

OPEN HOURS:
Sunday - Thursday
11:30 am -  9:30 om

Friday & Saturday:
11 :30  am -  10 :30  om

Maki Combo #1
Choice of two moki rolls above
(No repetitions or substitutilns pleIse)

Maki Combo #2
Choiee of three moki rolls obove
(N0 repetiti\ns 0r substituti}ns plelse)

Maki Combo #3
Five moki rolls obove.

JAPANESE LUNCH BOX
Availohle | | :i0 on - 3:00 pn, Mondoy - Soturdoy (Except Holidays)

Served with niso soup, Fruh Gorden Salad with Ginger Drasing, rkq

I piues Colifornia roll ond 2 piecu of shunai

Chicken
Salmon

9.95 Shrimp
10.95 Seafood
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