LUNCHEON SPECIALS

Available 11:30 am - 3:00 pm, Monday - Saturday (Except Holidays)

Served with choice of steamed white rice or brown rice and hot & sour soup, wonton soup or egg drop soup No Substitution Please.

Sweet and Sour Pork	5.95
Shredded Pork in Black Bean Sauce	5.95
Sweet & Sour Chicken	5.95
Diced Chicken with Cashew Nuts	5.95
Sliced Chicken with Broccoli	5.95
Moo Goo Gai Pan	5.95
Ginger Chicken with String Beans	5.95
Sliced Beef with Assorted Vegetables	6.25
Shredded Beef Szechuan Style	6.25
Sweet & Sour Shrimp	6.50
Shrimp in Lobster Sauce	6.50
Shrimp with Assorted Vegetables	6.50
Shrimp in Garlic Sauce	6.50
Broccoli Flowerettes in Garlic Sauce	5.75
Buddhist Delight	5.75
Vegetables & Bean Curd in Garlic Sauce	5.75
Chow Mein Pork, Beef, Chicken, Shrimp or Vegetarian.	5.75
Lo Mein Pork, Beef, Chicken, Shrimp or Vegetarian.	5.75
Fried Rice Pork, Beef, Chicken, Shrimp or Vegetarian.	5.75
	Shredded Pork in Black Bean Sauce Sweet & Sour Chicken Diced Chicken with Cashew Nuts Sliced Chicken with Broccoli Moo Goo Gai Pan Ginger Chicken with String Beans Sliced Beef with Assorted Vegetables Shredded Beef Szechuan Style Sweet & Sour Shrimp Shrimp in Lobster Sauce Shrimp with Assorted Vegetables Shrimp in Garlic Sauce Broccoli Flowerettes in Garlic Sauce Buddhist Delight Vegetables & Bean Curd in Garlic Sauce Chow Mein Pork, Beef, Chicken, Shrimp or Vegetarian. Lo Mein Pork, Beef, Chicken, Shrimp or Vegetarian.

OUR CHEF RECOMMENDS

	Crispy Sesame Chicken	6.95
ý	House Special Chicken	6.95
ý	Chicken Amazing	6.95
ý	Mala Chicken	6.95
	Sizzling Chicken or Beef Platter	6.95
	Triple Delight	7.25
	Boneless Duck with Pine Nuts	7.50
ý	Mala Shrimp or Scallops	7.50
ý	Prawn Amazing	7.50
ý	Tangerine Beef	7.50

JAPANESE LUNCH SPECIALS

Served 11:30 am - 3:00 pm

Served with miso soup

Choice of California, cucumber, avocado, Alaska, tuna.

Maki Combo #1	8.50
Choice of two maki rolls above	
(No repetitions or substitutions please)	
Maki Combo #2	12.50
Choice of three maki rolls above	
(No repetitions or substitutions please)	
Maki Combo #3	16.50
Five maki rolls above.	

JAPANESE LUNCH BOX

Available 11:30 am - 3:00 pm, Monday - Saturday (Except Holidays)

Served with miso soup, Fresh Garden Salad with Ginger Dressing, rice, 3 pieces California roll and 2 pieces of shumai

Chicken	9.95	Shrimp	10.95
Salmon	10.95	Seafood	11.95





283 US Route 4E Rutland, VT 05701

TEL: 802.773.3388

OPEN HOURS:

Sunday - Thursday 11:30 am - 9:30 pm

Friday & Saturday: 11:30 am - 10:30 pm







